
Round Bowl 
 

Catalog #

HW-010-16
HW-010-17
HW-010-22
HW-010-24
HW-010-27
HW-010-31
HW-010-34
HW-010-38
HW-010-41

Ø 150 x 74 mm, 750 ccm
Ø 160 x 65 mm, 1000 ccm 
Ø 220 x 70 mm, 2000 ccm
Ø 240 x 95 mm, 3000 ccm
Ø 260 x 130 mm, 4500 ccm
Ø 300 x 105 mm, 6000 ccm
Ø 320 x 140 mm, 8500 ccm
Ø 380 x 125 mm, 11000 ccm
Ø 400 x 150 mm,  14000 ccm

Size, Capacity 

Round Bowl 
 

Catalog #

HW-026-11
HW-028-11

Ø 110 x 25 mm, 150 ccm
Ø 110 x 40 mm, 250 ccm 

Size, Capacity 

Round Bowl 
 

Catalog #

HW-020-33
HW-022-33

Ø 330 x 90 mm, 6000 ccm
Ø 330 x 115 mm, 8000 ccm 

Size, Capacity 

Lid Only 
 

Catalog #

HW-030-11

Size

N/A
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Mixing Bowl/ Solution Bowl 
 

Catalog #

HW-050-04
HW-050-06
HW-050-08
HW-050-11
HW-050-12
HW-050-14
HW-050-16
HW-050-18

Ø 40 x 19 mm, 20 ccm
Ø 61 x 30 mm, 70 ccm
Ø 80 x 40 mm, 140 ccm
Ø 116 x 50 mm, 250 ccm
Ø 128 x 55 mm, 350 ccm
Ø 147 x 65 mm, 500 ccm
Ø 167 x 75 mm, 900 ccm
Ø 187 x 85 mm, 1300 ccm

Size, Capacity 

Round Dish

Catalog #

HW-060-11
HW-060-12
HW-060-14
HW-060-16
HW-060-18

Ø 116 x 35 mm, 200 ccm
Ø 128 x 38 mm, 300 ccm
Ø 147 x 40 mm, 400 ccm
Ø 167 x 45 mm, 500 ccm
Ø 187 x 45 mm, 800 ccm

Size, Capacity 

Round Dish

Catalog #

HW-064-11 Ø 110 x 28 mm, 150 ccm

Size, Capacity 

Graduated Measure 

Catalog #

HW-070-01  100 ccm

Capacity 

HW 
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Graduated Measure 

Catalog #

HW-072-01
HW-072-02
HW-072-03
HW-072-04

250 ccm
500 ccm
1000 ccm
2000 ccm

Capacity 

Petri Dish

Catalog #

HW-090-00
HW-090-01
HW-090-02

Ø 100 x 20 mm, With Lid
Ø 96 x 20 mm, Without Lid
N/A, Lid Only 

Size, Profile

Universal Tray 

Catalog #

HW-100-23
HW-100-30
HW-100-31
HW-100-35
HW-100-40

230 x 155 x 30 mm
300 x 175 x 30 mm
300 x 175 x 40 mm
350 x 240 x 36 mm
470 x 320 x 50 mm

Size

Instrument  Tray 

Catalog #

HW-110-21
HW-110-24
HW-110-30
HW-110-31
HW-110-35
HW-110-40
HW-110-42

210 x 160 x 10 mm
240 x 180 x 10 mm
310 x 150 x 10 mm
310 x 210 x 10 mm
350 x 240 x 10 mm
400 x 270 x 20 mm
420 x 280 x 10 mm

Size
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Universal  Tray 

Catalog #

HW-120-23 235 x 190 x 40 mm

Size

Instrument Tray 
Without Cover 

Catalog #

HW-122-01
HW-122-02
HW-122-03
HW-122-04
HW-122-05
HW-122-06
HW-122-07
HW-122-08

150 x 100 x 25 mm
200 x 150 x 40 mm
250 x 200 x 40 mm
300 x 250 x 50 mm
350 x 250 x 50 mm
350 x 300 x 50 mm
400 x 300 x 50 mm
450 x 350 x 50 mm

Size

Instrument Tray 
With Cover 

Catalog #

HW-124-01
HW-124-02
HW-124-03
HW-124-04
HW-124-05
HW-124-06
HW-124-07
HW-124-08

150 x 100 x 25 mm
200 x 150 x 40 mm
250 x 200 x 40 mm
300 x 250 x 50 mm
350 x 250 x 50 mm
350 x 300 x 50 mm
400 x 300 x 50 mm
450 x 350 x 50 mm

Size

Round Bowl 

Catalog #

HW-130-22 Ø 220 x 70 mm

Size
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Instrument Box 
Lid With Knob

Catalog #

HW-200-16
HW-200-20
HW-200-21
HW-200-23
HW-200-26
HW-200-27
HW-200-30
HW-200-33

165 x 85 x 35 mm
200 x 100 x 35 mm
200 x 100 x 50 mm
230 x 130 x 50 mm
260 x 150 x 50 mm
270 x 235 x 50 mm
300 x 200 x 50 mm
325 x 275 x 50 mm

Size

Metal Jar 

Catalog #

HW-150-30
HW-150-50
HW-150-51
HW-150-52
HW-150-75
HW-150-76
HW-150-77
HW-150-98
HW-150-99

Ø 30 x 90 mm
Ø 50 x 100 mm
Ø 50 x 130 mm
Ø 50 x 175 mm
Ø 75 x 100 mm
Ø 75 x 130 mm
Ø 75 x 175 mm
Ø 100 x 175 mm
Ø 100 x 200 mm

Size

Lid Only 

HW-153-50
HW-153-75
HW-153-99
HW-155-50
HW-155-75
HW-155-99

Catalog # Diamete, Profile 

Ø 50 mm, Closed
Ø 75 mm, Closed
Ø 100 mm, Closed
Ø 50 mm, With Triangular Opening
Ø 75 mm, With Triangular Opening
Ø 100 mm, With Triangular Opening
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Dressing Jar 

Catalog #

HW-250-06
HW-250-07
HW-252-06
HW-252-10
HW-254-08
HW-254-12
HW-256-15

Ø 75 x 60 mm
Ø 75 x 75 mm
Ø 100 x 60 mm
Ø 100 x 100 mm
Ø 125 x 80 mm
Ø 125 x 125 mm
Ø 150 x 150 mm

Size

Instrument Box 

Catalog #

HW-230-20 205 x 105 x 35 mm

Size

Instrument Box 
Lid Without Knob

Catalog #

HW-220-16
HW-220-20
HW-220-21
HW-220-23
HW-220-26
HW-220-27
HW-220-30
HW-220-32
HW-220-33
HW-220-42
HW-220-43

165 x 85 x 35 mm
200 x 100 x 35 mm
200 x 100 x 50 mm
230 x 130 x 50 mm
260 x 150 x 50 mm
270 x 235 x 50 mm
300 x 200 x 50 mm
324 x 275 x 50 mm
325 x 275 x 50 mm
420 x 80 x 40 mm
420 x 175 x 50 mm

Size
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Metal Cup  
With Lid

Catalog #

HW-350-90 Ø 90 x 90 mm

Size 

Denture Cup
With Lid

Catalog #

HW-360-75 Ø 75 x 50 mm

Size 

Medicine Cup

Catalog #

HW-300-25
HW-300-50

25 cc
50 cc

Capacity 

Medicine Spoon 

Catalog #

HW-310-20 20 cc

Capacity 

Tablet Tray 

Catalog #

HW-320-75 Ø 75 x 12 mm

Size 
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Bed Pan 

Catalog #

HW-500-23
HW-500-31

Ø 235 mm
Ø 310 mm

Size 

Bed Pan 

Catalog #

HW-510-00 N/A

Size 

Sputum Cup 

Catalog #

HW-370-75 Ø 75 x 80 mm

Size 

Kidney Dish 

Catalog #

HW-400-17
HW-400-20
HW-400-25
HW-400-27

170 x 100 x 35 mm
250 x 140 x 38 mm
250 x 140 x 40 mm
275 x 150 x 45 mm

Size 

Lid For Kidney Dish 

HW-402-25

Catalog # Size 

252 mm 
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Graduated Triangular Basin 
Without Handle 

Catalog #

HW-522-30 600 ml

Capacity 

Placenta Pan 

HW-530-36

Catalog # Size

N/A

Male Urinal 

Catalog #

HW-512-00 N/A

Size 

Female Urinal 

Catalog #

HW-514-00 N/A

Size 

Graduated Triangular Basin 
With Handle 

Catalog #

HW-520-30 600 ml

Capacity 
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Spirit Lamp 

Catalog #

HW-702-00 120 ccm

Capacity 

Spirit Lamp 

Catalog #

HW-704-00 120 ccm

Capacity 

Methot Cotton Dispenser 
With Lid

Catalog #

HW-610-75 Ø 50 x 75 mm

Size 

Methot Cotton Dispenser 
Without Lid

Catalog #

HW-612-75 Ø 50 x 75 mm

Size 

Spirit Lamp 

Catalog #

HW-700-00 120 ccm

Capacity 
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